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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 MATTHEW FREDERICK Novi, MI m 11-20 00:21:42.55 07:00 150

2 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:54.66 07:04 135

3 ALEX FLEGAL Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:57.38 07:05 140

4 JACOB STRAIN Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:59.34 07:05 128

5 CAYLA ECKENROTH -, US f 11-20 00:22:04.81 07:07 179

6 AUSTIN BARBER -, US m 0-10 00:22:41.70 07:19 196

7 ROHAN BARAD Novi, MI m 11-20 00:26:19.52 08:29 129

8 DAN MALNAR -, US m 41-50 00:26:29.64 08:32 184

9 PAT MORRISSEY Northville, MI m 51-60 00:26:31.27 08:33 91

10 CHET ANDERSON -, US m 41-50 00:26:31.43 08:33 195

11 SHANNON FASCA Wyandotte, MI f 21-30 00:26:35.83 08:34 12

12 LUCA PRIOR -, US m 11-20 00:27:02.59 08:43 654

13 GLENN G. HIGGINS Novi, MI m 41-50 00:27:08.35 08:45 96

14 JAKE DEVOS-ROY Farmington, MI m 11-20 00:27:16.01 08:47 66

15 ED STONE -, US m 11-20 00:27:20.71 08:49 182

16 JENNA KOSTRZEWA Northville, MI f 31-40 00:27:24.75 08:50 82

17 JOHN KOSTRZEWA Northville, MI m 41-50 00:27:24.97 08:50 83
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18 BRENDAN PERRY Canton, MI m 11-20 00:27:25.09 08:50 74

19 JEN BUSH South Lyon, MI f 31-40 00:27:27.03 08:51 141

20 DELANIE MACRAE Belleville, MI f 11-20 00:27:28.12 08:51 65

21 MARC ROBINSON Canton, MI m 41-50 00:27:28.70 08:51 75

22 JAMIE VERBLE Northville, MI m 41-50 00:27:28.85 08:51 23

23 BROOKE VERBLE Northville, MI f 11-20 00:27:30.13 08:52 24

24 MEGAN BARTLEY Novi, MI f 11-20 00:27:30.79 08:52 149

25 CHRISTOPHER CRATTY Canton, MI m 41-50 00:27:34.95 08:53 138

26 JENNIFER POLITI Northville, MI f 41-50 00:27:35.72 08:53 164

27 BRIAN GUIDO Canton, MI m 21-30 00:27:50.77 08:58 46

28 EMILY MARTIN Northville, MI f 11-20 00:27:53.88 08:59 136

29 ANTONIO TORRES Livonia, MI m 11-20 00:28:01.02 09:02 28

30 NIKOLAI GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 11-20 00:28:06.20 09:03 37

31 SUE JOSTES -, US f 41-50 00:28:22.47 09:08 198

32 EMILY REICH Livonia, MI f 31-40 00:28:24.98 09:09 40

33 TOM VANNOCKER Northville, MI m 41-50 00:28:33.70 09:12 57

34 HANK SULLIVAN -, US m 51-60 00:28:33.97 09:12 169

35 REYNOLD MIRABITOR -, US m 51-60 00:28:37.57 09:13 193

36 NANCY O’CONNELL Northville, MI f 51-60 00:28:40.78 09:14 145

37 SHANNON TORRES Livonia, MI f 41-50 00:28:43.75 09:15 18

38 SARAH CASTELLANO Northville, MI f 11-20 00:28:45.12 09:16 51

39 MARK CASTELLANO CASTELLANO Northville, MI m 11-20 00:28:45.64 09:16 50

40 ANDREI GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 11-20 00:28:47.36 09:16 38

41 KENDALL WASIK -, US f 11-20 00:28:51.76 09:18 181

42 JANUARY LAPLANTE Belle River, Canada f 31-40 00:28:52.02 09:18 162

43 CONNOR LEE Northville, MI m 11-20 00:28:53.73 09:19 11
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44 DANNY JOSTES -, US m 0-10 00:29:01.02 09:21 199

45 RANDY LEE Northville, MI m 41-50 00:29:05.18 09:22 10

46 WILLIE HOWE Northville, MI m 11-20 00:29:05.51 09:22 126

47 BRAD EMONS -, US m 61-99 00:29:09.00 09:23 192

48 GREG MICHELS -, US m 41-50 00:29:13.24 09:25 176

49 GEORGE KASDORF Ann Arbor, MI m 61-99 00:29:14.34 09:25 79

50 SCOTT LARICHE Northville, MI m 51-60 00:29:15.75 09:26 73

51 JUSTIN POLITI Northville, MI m 41-50 00:29:16.76 09:26 163

52 GARY QUICK Northville, MI m 61-99 00:29:17.08 09:26 34

53 TIM MORRISEY -, US m 41-50 00:29:23.53 09:28 191

54 CHELSEA TERBERG Dearborn Heights, MI f 21-30 00:29:25.71 09:29 139

55 MICHAEL GUIDO Canton, MI m 21-30 00:29:27.23 09:29 47

56 JOHN SHOEMAKER -, US m 41-50 00:29:28.50 09:30 172

57 BORIS SO Carleton, MI m 21-30 00:29:37.87 09:33 151

58 MICHELE MIKONCZYK Dearborn Heights, MI f 41-50 00:29:42.47 09:34 78

59 MELAYNA HELLER Redford, MI f 11-20 00:29:43.03 09:34 64

60 NANCY ZERIO Novi, MI f 51-60 00:29:48.56 09:36 87

61 KYLE SKINNER Troy, MI m 11-20 00:29:56.81 09:39 13

62 RODNEY UPLINGER Flat Rock, MI m 51-60 00:30:00.77 09:40 25

63 MICHAEL LANE Belle River, Canada m 31-40 00:30:03.36 09:41 161

64 KEN PRATT Ballwin, MO m 61-99 00:30:06.34 09:42 56

65 ASHNA MULCHANDANI Northville, MI f 11-20 00:30:16.09 09:45 72

66 ALEXANDRA HINOJOSA Novi, MI f 11-20 00:30:23.65 09:47 94

67 JACK FORTNEY -, US m 61-99 00:30:40.37 09:53 170

68 MICHELLE DEALMEIDA Northville, MI f 41-50 00:30:43.52 09:54 29

69 JEN HAMILTON Northville, MI f 41-50 00:30:44.40 09:54 143
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70 DANIEL DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 0-10 00:30:48.06 09:55 32

71 DAWN DENNISON Romulus, MI f 41-50 00:30:56.49 09:58 89

72 JANET POLIDORI Northville, MI f 51-60 00:31:09.51 10:02 7

73 KEVIN GIRBACH Northville, MI m 51-60 00:31:10.69 10:03 6

74 GLEN MUDGE Canton, MI m 41-50 00:31:18.62 10:05 132

75 ANDREW SASS Redford, MI m 21-30 00:31:19.48 10:05 19

76 ELIZABETH SASS Redford, MI f 21-30 00:31:19.92 10:06 20

77 NICOLE SOUPHIS Novi, MI f 11-20 00:31:20.51 10:06 58

78 MOHSIN ARSIWALA Livonia, MI m 11-20 00:31:21.61 10:06 54

79 JOHN ZAIN Canton, MI m 41-50 00:31:53.25 10:16 144

80 INA DIMITRIEVIKJ Northville, MI f 11-20 00:31:55.96 10:17 61

81 ALLISAON LEE -, US f 11-20 00:32:07.12 10:21 183

82 SRGJAN DIMITRIEVIKJ Northville, MI m 41-50 00:32:13.40 10:23 60

83 KELLEY KORONA Canton, MI f 41-50 00:32:14.02 10:23 76

84 ANNA MOLNAR -, US f 11-20 00:32:26.20 10:27 185

85 JULIA STRAKY -, US f 11-20 00:32:27.26 10:27 180

86 MARY BROADDUS Royal Oak, MI f 41-50 00:32:40.01 10:31 45

87 RYAN BAUGHMAN -, US m 0-10 00:32:49.50 10:34 188

88 DOUGLAS STRAIN Northville, MI m 41-50 00:32:51.59 10:35 69

89 JUSTIN CORMIER White Lake, MI m 31-40 00:32:55.88 10:36 124

90 NICOLE LENZ Northville, MI f 31-40 00:33:04.31 10:39 159

91 CHIPP VIERS Northville, MI m 41-50 00:33:15.10 10:43 95

92 THOMAS KAKOS Dearborn, MI m 51-60 00:33:21.66 10:45 62

93 HOMERO HINOJOSA Novi, MI m 51-60 00:33:23.05 10:45 88

94 AMY GUSICK -, US f 41-50 00:33:36.64 10:50 189

95 DREW GUSICK -, US m 0-10 00:33:43.99 10:52 190
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96 JEFFREY DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 31-40 00:33:46.76 10:53 30

97 ANDREW DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 11-20 00:33:46.98 10:53 31

98 JENNIFER CELLARIUS Howell, MI f 31-40 00:33:57.09 10:56 154

99 JIM MCCABE -, US m 41-50 00:34:11.78 11:01 171

100 JERRY OSTERKAMP Taylor, MI m 41-50 00:34:25.87 11:05 165

101 TODD BARBER -, US m 41-50 00:34:31.05 11:07 197

102 NANCY PORTER Center Line, MI f 61-99 00:34:46.49 11:12 68

103 TIM KOLLING -, US m 51-60 00:34:53.37 11:14 168

104 SETH EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI m 11-20 00:35:09.03 11:19 156

105 ALLY LANG Northville, MI f 11-20 00:35:59.81 11:36 134

106 DAVE AZEET -, US m 41-50 00:36:09.44 11:39 652

107 EILEEN BULLEN Clarkston, MI f 51-60 00:36:22.04 11:43 158

108 JENNIFER LAWSON Plymouth, MI f 31-40 00:36:33.74 11:47 1

109 JANICE SMITH Milan, MI f 51-60 00:36:53.77 11:53 59

110 DEVIN RAY Romulus, MI m 11-20 00:37:02.62 11:56 90

111 BRITTNEY REYNOLDS Novi, MI f 21-30 00:37:12.57 11:59 100

112 CHELSEA FINKE Howell, MI f 21-30 00:37:12.77 11:59 125

113 AUDREY CARLSTROM Ann Arbor, MI f 21-30 00:37:33.58 12:06 16

114 MADDIE COE Novi, MI f 11-20 00:38:43.50 12:28 99

115 TERRY WHITFIELD -, US m 51-60 00:38:53.09 12:31 175

116 KRISTEN HIGGINS Northville, MI f 31-40 00:39:08.57 12:36 41

117 STEPHEN HIGGINS Northville, MI m 31-40 00:39:09.26 12:37 42

118 MATEO LINDENMEYER Northville, MI m 0-10 00:39:15.71 12:39 71

119 DANIEL LINDENMEYER Northville, MI m 41-50 00:39:16.26 12:39 70

120 ERIK EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI m 41-50 00:39:45.36 12:48 157

121 TIM BAUGHMAN -, US m 41-50 00:40:01.71 12:54 186
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122 CONNOR BAUGHMAN -, US m 11-20 00:40:06.57 12:55 187

123 SARAH AZEEZ -, US f 11-20 00:41:37.71 13:24 653

124 KATHLEEN GENTILE Livonia, MI f 51-60 00:41:37.82 13:24 137

125 DEBRA EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI f 41-50 00:42:08.46 13:34 155

126 MEREDITH PAWELSKI DEMPSTER Brighton, MI f 41-50 00:42:09.78 13:35 33

127 DOUG AZEEZ -, US m 11-20 00:42:42.83 13:45 655

128 ABBY ARESENEAU -, US f 21-30 00:42:52.98 13:49 174

129 MINDY BUSH Wayne, MI f 51-60 00:43:19.03 13:57 160

130 CHRIS FERRIS Lansing, MI f 61-99 00:43:22.61 13:58 17

131 KAREN ARESNEAU -, US f 51-60 00:43:29.72 14:00 173

132 LAWRENCE FALLAT Taylor, MI m 61-99 00:43:52.90 14:08 166

133 BECKI AZEEZ Northville, MI f 41-50 00:44:12.43 14:14 84

134 JEN LOMBARDO Canton, MI f 41-50 00:44:23.62 14:18 22

135 TIM MCCOY Lansing, MI m 61-99 00:44:54.81 14:28 142

136 KAREN HOWE Northville, MI f 51-60 00:46:18.25 14:55 127

137 DONNA GOLDSMITH Northville, MI f 61-99 00:46:35.10 15:00 55

138 JENNIFER EMMERICK-FITRAKIS Redford, MI f 41-50 00:46:43.39 15:03 77

139 COLIN PRIOR -, US m 0-10 00:46:48.59 15:04 656

140 MIKE EARLEY Trenton, MI m 51-60 00:47:05.11 15:10 81

141 EDWARD PETERSON Northville, MI m 51-60 00:47:09.62 15:11 147

142 SALLY JOHNSON Northville, MI f 51-60 00:47:13.01 15:12 148

143 LAURA GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI f 41-50 00:47:15.04 15:13 35

144 GENE GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 41-50 00:47:23.82 15:16 36

145 KATIE FALLAT Taylor, MI f 31-40 00:48:48.51 15:43 167

146 CAROL JOHNSON Howell, MI f 51-60 00:49:57.71 16:05 39

147 MEGAN SWART Northville, MI f 11-20 00:51:36.82 16:37 130
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148 JIM CASTELLANO Northville, MI m 51-60 00:51:40.92 16:39 52

149 HALLE COUSINO Northville, MI f 11-20 00:51:41.71 16:39 131

150 CHRIS CASTELLANO Northville, MI f 51-60 00:52:36.03 16:56 49

151 KURT FINKBEINER Northville, MI m 51-60 00:53:09.35 17:07 86

152 NICOLE FINKBEINER Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:09.74 17:07 85

153 EVONNE KAKOS Dearborn, MI f 51-60 00:53:31.73 17:14 63

154 RACHEL HAMMILL Novi, MI f 21-30 00:53:43.12 17:18 48

155 LISA MOODY Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:47.66 17:19 146

156 MAUREEN SCHMIDT Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:51.93 17:21 133

157 NASEEM ALI Livonia, MI f 41-50 00:57:19.48 18:28 53

158 MAKENZI HAJI Troy, MI f 0-10 00:58:04.94 18:42 15

159 DAVID SKINNER Troy, MI f 41-50 00:58:08.40 18:43 14

160 JUDY DEMARS Northville, MI f 61-99 00:59:54.22 19:17 152

161 GARY DEMARS Northville, MI m 61-99 00:59:57.12 19:18 153

162 BOB SEDORE Plymouth, MI m 61-99 01:01:49.55 19:54 93

163 STEPHEN SEDORE Plymouth, MI m 41-50 01:01:50.55 19:55 92

164 JIM SORENSEN Plymouth, MI m 41-50 01:03:07.21 20:19 80

165 BETH MOORE Northville, MI f 31-40 01:03:16.91 20:23 98

166 MICHAEL MOORE Northville, MI m 41-50 01:03:17.67 20:23 97

167 CHRISTINA LEMMING Keego Harbor, MI f 41-50 01:03:22.67 20:24 27

168 RON LEMMING -, US m 51-60 01:03:23.49 20:25 177

169 PATRICIA OSTROSKE Keego Harbor, MI f 61-99 01:03:26.61 20:26 26

170 SAL SAL Troy, MI f 51-60 01:03:42.99 20:31 2

171 DAVID PORTER Center Line, MI m 61-99 01:03:47.34 20:32 67

172 CHRIS VEDDER -, US m 31-40 01:04:50.17 20:53 178
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Female

1 CAYLA ECKENROTH -, US f 11-20 00:22:04.81 07:07 179

2 SHANNON FASCA Wyandotte, MI f 21-30 00:26:35.83 08:34 12

3 JENNA KOSTRZEWA Northville, MI f 31-40 00:27:24.75 08:50 82

4 JEN BUSH South Lyon, MI f 31-40 00:27:27.03 08:51 141

5 DELANIE MACRAE Belleville, MI f 11-20 00:27:28.12 08:51 65

6 BROOKE VERBLE Northville, MI f 11-20 00:27:30.13 08:52 24

7 MEGAN BARTLEY Novi, MI f 11-20 00:27:30.79 08:52 149

8 JENNIFER POLITI Northville, MI f 41-50 00:27:35.72 08:53 164

9 EMILY MARTIN Northville, MI f 11-20 00:27:53.88 08:59 136

10 SUE JOSTES -, US f 41-50 00:28:22.47 09:08 198

11 EMILY REICH Livonia, MI f 31-40 00:28:24.98 09:09 40

12 NANCY O’CONNELL Northville, MI f 51-60 00:28:40.78 09:14 145

13 SHANNON TORRES Livonia, MI f 41-50 00:28:43.75 09:15 18

14 SARAH CASTELLANO Northville, MI f 11-20 00:28:45.12 09:16 51

15 KENDALL WASIK -, US f 11-20 00:28:51.76 09:18 181

16 JANUARY LAPLANTE Belle River, Canada f 31-40 00:28:52.02 09:18 162

17 CHELSEA TERBERG Dearborn Heights, MI f 21-30 00:29:25.71 09:29 139

18 MICHELE MIKONCZYK Dearborn Heights, MI f 41-50 00:29:42.47 09:34 78

19 MELAYNA HELLER Redford, MI f 11-20 00:29:43.03 09:34 64

20 NANCY ZERIO Novi, MI f 51-60 00:29:48.56 09:36 87

21 ASHNA MULCHANDANI Northville, MI f 11-20 00:30:16.09 09:45 72

22 ALEXANDRA HINOJOSA Novi, MI f 11-20 00:30:23.65 09:47 94

23 MICHELLE DEALMEIDA Northville, MI f 41-50 00:30:43.52 09:54 29

24 JEN HAMILTON Northville, MI f 41-50 00:30:44.40 09:54 143

25 DAWN DENNISON Romulus, MI f 41-50 00:30:56.49 09:58 89
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26 JANET POLIDORI Northville, MI f 51-60 00:31:09.51 10:02 7

27 ELIZABETH SASS Redford, MI f 21-30 00:31:19.92 10:06 20

28 NICOLE SOUPHIS Novi, MI f 11-20 00:31:20.51 10:06 58

29 INA DIMITRIEVIKJ Northville, MI f 11-20 00:31:55.96 10:17 61

30 ALLISAON LEE -, US f 11-20 00:32:07.12 10:21 183

31 KELLEY KORONA Canton, MI f 41-50 00:32:14.02 10:23 76

32 ANNA MOLNAR -, US f 11-20 00:32:26.20 10:27 185

33 JULIA STRAKY -, US f 11-20 00:32:27.26 10:27 180

34 MARY BROADDUS Royal Oak, MI f 41-50 00:32:40.01 10:31 45

35 NICOLE LENZ Northville, MI f 31-40 00:33:04.31 10:39 159

36 AMY GUSICK -, US f 41-50 00:33:36.64 10:50 189

37 JENNIFER CELLARIUS Howell, MI f 31-40 00:33:57.09 10:56 154

38 NANCY PORTER Center Line, MI f 61-99 00:34:46.49 11:12 68

39 ALLY LANG Northville, MI f 11-20 00:35:59.81 11:36 134

40 EILEEN BULLEN Clarkston, MI f 51-60 00:36:22.04 11:43 158

41 JENNIFER LAWSON Plymouth, MI f 31-40 00:36:33.74 11:47 1

42 JANICE SMITH Milan, MI f 51-60 00:36:53.77 11:53 59

43 BRITTNEY REYNOLDS Novi, MI f 21-30 00:37:12.57 11:59 100

44 CHELSEA FINKE Howell, MI f 21-30 00:37:12.77 11:59 125

45 AUDREY CARLSTROM Ann Arbor, MI f 21-30 00:37:33.58 12:06 16

46 MADDIE COE Novi, MI f 11-20 00:38:43.50 12:28 99

47 KRISTEN HIGGINS Northville, MI f 31-40 00:39:08.57 12:36 41

48 SARAH AZEEZ -, US f 11-20 00:41:37.71 13:24 653

49 KATHLEEN GENTILE Livonia, MI f 51-60 00:41:37.82 13:24 137

50 DEBRA EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI f 41-50 00:42:08.46 13:34 155

51 MEREDITH PAWELSKI DEMPSTER Brighton, MI f 41-50 00:42:09.78 13:35 33
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52 ABBY ARESENEAU -, US f 21-30 00:42:52.98 13:49 174

53 MINDY BUSH Wayne, MI f 51-60 00:43:19.03 13:57 160

54 CHRIS FERRIS Lansing, MI f 61-99 00:43:22.61 13:58 17

55 KAREN ARESNEAU -, US f 51-60 00:43:29.72 14:00 173

56 BECKI AZEEZ Northville, MI f 41-50 00:44:12.43 14:14 84

57 JEN LOMBARDO Canton, MI f 41-50 00:44:23.62 14:18 22

58 KAREN HOWE Northville, MI f 51-60 00:46:18.25 14:55 127

59 DONNA GOLDSMITH Northville, MI f 61-99 00:46:35.10 15:00 55

60 JENNIFER EMMERICK-FITRAKIS Redford, MI f 41-50 00:46:43.39 15:03 77

61 SALLY JOHNSON Northville, MI f 51-60 00:47:13.01 15:12 148

62 LAURA GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI f 41-50 00:47:15.04 15:13 35

63 KATIE FALLAT Taylor, MI f 31-40 00:48:48.51 15:43 167

64 CAROL JOHNSON Howell, MI f 51-60 00:49:57.71 16:05 39

65 MEGAN SWART Northville, MI f 11-20 00:51:36.82 16:37 130

66 HALLE COUSINO Northville, MI f 11-20 00:51:41.71 16:39 131

67 CHRIS CASTELLANO Northville, MI f 51-60 00:52:36.03 16:56 49

68 NICOLE FINKBEINER Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:09.74 17:07 85

69 EVONNE KAKOS Dearborn, MI f 51-60 00:53:31.73 17:14 63

70 RACHEL HAMMILL Novi, MI f 21-30 00:53:43.12 17:18 48

71 LISA MOODY Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:47.66 17:19 146

72 MAUREEN SCHMIDT Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:51.93 17:21 133

73 NASEEM ALI Livonia, MI f 41-50 00:57:19.48 18:28 53

74 MAKENZI HAJI Troy, MI f 0-10 00:58:04.94 18:42 15

75 DAVID SKINNER Troy, MI f 41-50 00:58:08.40 18:43 14

76 JUDY DEMARS Northville, MI f 61-99 00:59:54.22 19:17 152

77 BETH MOORE Northville, MI f 31-40 01:03:16.91 20:23 98
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78 CHRISTINA LEMMING Keego Harbor, MI f 41-50 01:03:22.67 20:24 27

79 PATRICIA OSTROSKE Keego Harbor, MI f 61-99 01:03:26.61 20:26 26

80 SAL SAL Troy, MI f 51-60 01:03:42.99 20:31 2

f 0-10

1 MAKENZI HAJI Troy, MI f 0-10 00:58:04.94 18:42 15

f 11-20

1 CAYLA ECKENROTH -, US f 11-20 00:22:04.81 07:07 179

2 DELANIE MACRAE Belleville, MI f 11-20 00:27:28.12 08:51 65

3 BROOKE VERBLE Northville, MI f 11-20 00:27:30.13 08:52 24

4 MEGAN BARTLEY Novi, MI f 11-20 00:27:30.79 08:52 149

5 EMILY MARTIN Northville, MI f 11-20 00:27:53.88 08:59 136

6 SARAH CASTELLANO Northville, MI f 11-20 00:28:45.12 09:16 51

7 KENDALL WASIK -, US f 11-20 00:28:51.76 09:18 181

8 MELAYNA HELLER Redford, MI f 11-20 00:29:43.03 09:34 64

9 ASHNA MULCHANDANI Northville, MI f 11-20 00:30:16.09 09:45 72

10 ALEXANDRA HINOJOSA Novi, MI f 11-20 00:30:23.65 09:47 94

11 NICOLE SOUPHIS Novi, MI f 11-20 00:31:20.51 10:06 58

12 INA DIMITRIEVIKJ Northville, MI f 11-20 00:31:55.96 10:17 61

13 ALLISAON LEE -, US f 11-20 00:32:07.12 10:21 183

14 ANNA MOLNAR -, US f 11-20 00:32:26.20 10:27 185

15 JULIA STRAKY -, US f 11-20 00:32:27.26 10:27 180

16 ALLY LANG Northville, MI f 11-20 00:35:59.81 11:36 134

17 MADDIE COE Novi, MI f 11-20 00:38:43.50 12:28 99

18 SARAH AZEEZ -, US f 11-20 00:41:37.71 13:24 653
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19 MEGAN SWART Northville, MI f 11-20 00:51:36.82 16:37 130

20 HALLE COUSINO Northville, MI f 11-20 00:51:41.71 16:39 131

f 21-30

1 SHANNON FASCA Wyandotte, MI f 21-30 00:26:35.83 08:34 12

2 CHELSEA TERBERG Dearborn Heights, MI f 21-30 00:29:25.71 09:29 139

3 ELIZABETH SASS Redford, MI f 21-30 00:31:19.92 10:06 20

4 BRITTNEY REYNOLDS Novi, MI f 21-30 00:37:12.57 11:59 100

5 CHELSEA FINKE Howell, MI f 21-30 00:37:12.77 11:59 125

6 AUDREY CARLSTROM Ann Arbor, MI f 21-30 00:37:33.58 12:06 16

7 ABBY ARESENEAU -, US f 21-30 00:42:52.98 13:49 174

8 RACHEL HAMMILL Novi, MI f 21-30 00:53:43.12 17:18 48

f 31-40

1 JENNA KOSTRZEWA Northville, MI f 31-40 00:27:24.75 08:50 82

2 JEN BUSH South Lyon, MI f 31-40 00:27:27.03 08:51 141

3 EMILY REICH Livonia, MI f 31-40 00:28:24.98 09:09 40

4 JANUARY LAPLANTE Belle River, Canada f 31-40 00:28:52.02 09:18 162

5 NICOLE LENZ Northville, MI f 31-40 00:33:04.31 10:39 159

6 JENNIFER CELLARIUS Howell, MI f 31-40 00:33:57.09 10:56 154

7 JENNIFER LAWSON Plymouth, MI f 31-40 00:36:33.74 11:47 1

8 KRISTEN HIGGINS Northville, MI f 31-40 00:39:08.57 12:36 41

9 KATIE FALLAT Taylor, MI f 31-40 00:48:48.51 15:43 167

10 BETH MOORE Northville, MI f 31-40 01:03:16.91 20:23 98

f 41-50
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1 JENNIFER POLITI Northville, MI f 41-50 00:27:35.72 08:53 164

2 SUE JOSTES -, US f 41-50 00:28:22.47 09:08 198

3 SHANNON TORRES Livonia, MI f 41-50 00:28:43.75 09:15 18

4 MICHELE MIKONCZYK Dearborn Heights, MI f 41-50 00:29:42.47 09:34 78

5 MICHELLE DEALMEIDA Northville, MI f 41-50 00:30:43.52 09:54 29

6 JEN HAMILTON Northville, MI f 41-50 00:30:44.40 09:54 143

7 DAWN DENNISON Romulus, MI f 41-50 00:30:56.49 09:58 89

8 KELLEY KORONA Canton, MI f 41-50 00:32:14.02 10:23 76

9 MARY BROADDUS Royal Oak, MI f 41-50 00:32:40.01 10:31 45

10 AMY GUSICK -, US f 41-50 00:33:36.64 10:50 189

11 DEBRA EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI f 41-50 00:42:08.46 13:34 155

12 MEREDITH PAWELSKI DEMPSTER Brighton, MI f 41-50 00:42:09.78 13:35 33

13 BECKI AZEEZ Northville, MI f 41-50 00:44:12.43 14:14 84

14 JEN LOMBARDO Canton, MI f 41-50 00:44:23.62 14:18 22

15 JENNIFER EMMERICK-FITRAKIS Redford, MI f 41-50 00:46:43.39 15:03 77

16 LAURA GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI f 41-50 00:47:15.04 15:13 35

17 NICOLE FINKBEINER Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:09.74 17:07 85

18 LISA MOODY Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:47.66 17:19 146

19 MAUREEN SCHMIDT Northville, MI f 41-50 00:53:51.93 17:21 133

20 NASEEM ALI Livonia, MI f 41-50 00:57:19.48 18:28 53

21 DAVID SKINNER Troy, MI f 41-50 00:58:08.40 18:43 14

22 CHRISTINA LEMMING Keego Harbor, MI f 41-50 01:03:22.67 20:24 27

f 51-60

1 NANCY O’CONNELL Northville, MI f 51-60 00:28:40.78 09:14 145

2 NANCY ZERIO Novi, MI f 51-60 00:29:48.56 09:36 87
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3 JANET POLIDORI Northville, MI f 51-60 00:31:09.51 10:02 7

4 EILEEN BULLEN Clarkston, MI f 51-60 00:36:22.04 11:43 158

5 JANICE SMITH Milan, MI f 51-60 00:36:53.77 11:53 59

6 KATHLEEN GENTILE Livonia, MI f 51-60 00:41:37.82 13:24 137

7 MINDY BUSH Wayne, MI f 51-60 00:43:19.03 13:57 160

8 KAREN ARESNEAU -, US f 51-60 00:43:29.72 14:00 173

9 KAREN HOWE Northville, MI f 51-60 00:46:18.25 14:55 127

10 SALLY JOHNSON Northville, MI f 51-60 00:47:13.01 15:12 148

11 CAROL JOHNSON Howell, MI f 51-60 00:49:57.71 16:05 39

12 CHRIS CASTELLANO Northville, MI f 51-60 00:52:36.03 16:56 49

13 EVONNE KAKOS Dearborn, MI f 51-60 00:53:31.73 17:14 63

14 SAL SAL Troy, MI f 51-60 01:03:42.99 20:31 2

f 61-99

1 NANCY PORTER Center Line, MI f 61-99 00:34:46.49 11:12 68

2 CHRIS FERRIS Lansing, MI f 61-99 00:43:22.61 13:58 17

3 DONNA GOLDSMITH Northville, MI f 61-99 00:46:35.10 15:00 55

4 JUDY DEMARS Northville, MI f 61-99 00:59:54.22 19:17 152

5 PATRICIA OSTROSKE Keego Harbor, MI f 61-99 01:03:26.61 20:26 26

Male

1 MATTHEW FREDERICK Novi, MI m 11-20 00:21:42.55 07:00 150

2 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:54.66 07:04 135

3 ALEX FLEGAL Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:57.38 07:05 140

4 JACOB STRAIN Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:59.34 07:05 128

5 AUSTIN BARBER -, US m 0-10 00:22:41.70 07:19 196

continued on next page
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6 ROHAN BARAD Novi, MI m 11-20 00:26:19.52 08:29 129

7 DAN MALNAR -, US m 41-50 00:26:29.64 08:32 184

8 PAT MORRISSEY Northville, MI m 51-60 00:26:31.27 08:33 91

9 CHET ANDERSON -, US m 41-50 00:26:31.43 08:33 195

10 LUCA PRIOR -, US m 11-20 00:27:02.59 08:43 654

11 GLENN G. HIGGINS Novi, MI m 41-50 00:27:08.35 08:45 96

12 JAKE DEVOS-ROY Farmington, MI m 11-20 00:27:16.01 08:47 66

13 ED STONE -, US m 11-20 00:27:20.71 08:49 182

14 JOHN KOSTRZEWA Northville, MI m 41-50 00:27:24.97 08:50 83

15 BRENDAN PERRY Canton, MI m 11-20 00:27:25.09 08:50 74

16 MARC ROBINSON Canton, MI m 41-50 00:27:28.70 08:51 75

17 JAMIE VERBLE Northville, MI m 41-50 00:27:28.85 08:51 23

18 CHRISTOPHER CRATTY Canton, MI m 41-50 00:27:34.95 08:53 138

19 BRIAN GUIDO Canton, MI m 21-30 00:27:50.77 08:58 46

20 ANTONIO TORRES Livonia, MI m 11-20 00:28:01.02 09:02 28

21 NIKOLAI GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 11-20 00:28:06.20 09:03 37

22 TOM VANNOCKER Northville, MI m 41-50 00:28:33.70 09:12 57

23 HANK SULLIVAN -, US m 51-60 00:28:33.97 09:12 169

24 REYNOLD MIRABITOR -, US m 51-60 00:28:37.57 09:13 193

25 MARK CASTELLANO CASTELLANO Northville, MI m 11-20 00:28:45.64 09:16 50

26 ANDREI GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 11-20 00:28:47.36 09:16 38

27 CONNOR LEE Northville, MI m 11-20 00:28:53.73 09:19 11

28 DANNY JOSTES -, US m 0-10 00:29:01.02 09:21 199

29 RANDY LEE Northville, MI m 41-50 00:29:05.18 09:22 10

30 WILLIE HOWE Northville, MI m 11-20 00:29:05.51 09:22 126

31 BRAD EMONS -, US m 61-99 00:29:09.00 09:23 192
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32 GREG MICHELS -, US m 41-50 00:29:13.24 09:25 176

33 GEORGE KASDORF Ann Arbor, MI m 61-99 00:29:14.34 09:25 79

34 SCOTT LARICHE Northville, MI m 51-60 00:29:15.75 09:26 73

35 JUSTIN POLITI Northville, MI m 41-50 00:29:16.76 09:26 163

36 GARY QUICK Northville, MI m 61-99 00:29:17.08 09:26 34

37 TIM MORRISEY -, US m 41-50 00:29:23.53 09:28 191

38 MICHAEL GUIDO Canton, MI m 21-30 00:29:27.23 09:29 47

39 JOHN SHOEMAKER -, US m 41-50 00:29:28.50 09:30 172

40 BORIS SO Carleton, MI m 21-30 00:29:37.87 09:33 151

41 KYLE SKINNER Troy, MI m 11-20 00:29:56.81 09:39 13

42 RODNEY UPLINGER Flat Rock, MI m 51-60 00:30:00.77 09:40 25

43 MICHAEL LANE Belle River, Canada m 31-40 00:30:03.36 09:41 161

44 KEN PRATT Ballwin, MO m 61-99 00:30:06.34 09:42 56

45 JACK FORTNEY -, US m 61-99 00:30:40.37 09:53 170

46 DANIEL DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 0-10 00:30:48.06 09:55 32

47 KEVIN GIRBACH Northville, MI m 51-60 00:31:10.69 10:03 6

48 GLEN MUDGE Canton, MI m 41-50 00:31:18.62 10:05 132

49 ANDREW SASS Redford, MI m 21-30 00:31:19.48 10:05 19

50 MOHSIN ARSIWALA Livonia, MI m 11-20 00:31:21.61 10:06 54

51 JOHN ZAIN Canton, MI m 41-50 00:31:53.25 10:16 144

52 SRGJAN DIMITRIEVIKJ Northville, MI m 41-50 00:32:13.40 10:23 60

53 RYAN BAUGHMAN -, US m 0-10 00:32:49.50 10:34 188

54 DOUGLAS STRAIN Northville, MI m 41-50 00:32:51.59 10:35 69

55 JUSTIN CORMIER White Lake, MI m 31-40 00:32:55.88 10:36 124

56 CHIPP VIERS Northville, MI m 41-50 00:33:15.10 10:43 95

57 THOMAS KAKOS Dearborn, MI m 51-60 00:33:21.66 10:45 62
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58 HOMERO HINOJOSA Novi, MI m 51-60 00:33:23.05 10:45 88

59 DREW GUSICK -, US m 0-10 00:33:43.99 10:52 190

60 JEFFREY DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 31-40 00:33:46.76 10:53 30

61 ANDREW DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 11-20 00:33:46.98 10:53 31

62 JIM MCCABE -, US m 41-50 00:34:11.78 11:01 171

63 JERRY OSTERKAMP Taylor, MI m 41-50 00:34:25.87 11:05 165

64 TODD BARBER -, US m 41-50 00:34:31.05 11:07 197

65 TIM KOLLING -, US m 51-60 00:34:53.37 11:14 168

66 SETH EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI m 11-20 00:35:09.03 11:19 156

67 DAVE AZEET -, US m 41-50 00:36:09.44 11:39 652

68 DEVIN RAY Romulus, MI m 11-20 00:37:02.62 11:56 90

69 TERRY WHITFIELD -, US m 51-60 00:38:53.09 12:31 175

70 STEPHEN HIGGINS Northville, MI m 31-40 00:39:09.26 12:37 42

71 MATEO LINDENMEYER Northville, MI m 0-10 00:39:15.71 12:39 71

72 DANIEL LINDENMEYER Northville, MI m 41-50 00:39:16.26 12:39 70

73 ERIK EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI m 41-50 00:39:45.36 12:48 157

74 TIM BAUGHMAN -, US m 41-50 00:40:01.71 12:54 186

75 CONNOR BAUGHMAN -, US m 11-20 00:40:06.57 12:55 187

76 DOUG AZEEZ -, US m 11-20 00:42:42.83 13:45 655

77 LAWRENCE FALLAT Taylor, MI m 61-99 00:43:52.90 14:08 166

78 TIM MCCOY Lansing, MI m 61-99 00:44:54.81 14:28 142

79 COLIN PRIOR -, US m 0-10 00:46:48.59 15:04 656

80 MIKE EARLEY Trenton, MI m 51-60 00:47:05.11 15:10 81

81 EDWARD PETERSON Northville, MI m 51-60 00:47:09.62 15:11 147

82 GENE GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 41-50 00:47:23.82 15:16 36

83 JIM CASTELLANO Northville, MI m 51-60 00:51:40.92 16:39 52
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84 KURT FINKBEINER Northville, MI m 51-60 00:53:09.35 17:07 86

85 GARY DEMARS Northville, MI m 61-99 00:59:57.12 19:18 153

86 BOB SEDORE Plymouth, MI m 61-99 01:01:49.55 19:54 93

87 STEPHEN SEDORE Plymouth, MI m 41-50 01:01:50.55 19:55 92

88 JIM SORENSEN Plymouth, MI m 41-50 01:03:07.21 20:19 80

89 MICHAEL MOORE Northville, MI m 41-50 01:03:17.67 20:23 97

90 RON LEMMING -, US m 51-60 01:03:23.49 20:25 177

91 DAVID PORTER Center Line, MI m 61-99 01:03:47.34 20:32 67

92 CHRIS VEDDER -, US m 31-40 01:04:50.17 20:53 178

m 0-10

1 AUSTIN BARBER -, US m 0-10 00:22:41.70 07:19 196

2 DANNY JOSTES -, US m 0-10 00:29:01.02 09:21 199

3 DANIEL DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 0-10 00:30:48.06 09:55 32

4 RYAN BAUGHMAN -, US m 0-10 00:32:49.50 10:34 188

5 DREW GUSICK -, US m 0-10 00:33:43.99 10:52 190

6 MATEO LINDENMEYER Northville, MI m 0-10 00:39:15.71 12:39 71

7 COLIN PRIOR -, US m 0-10 00:46:48.59 15:04 656

m 11-20

1 MATTHEW FREDERICK Novi, MI m 11-20 00:21:42.55 07:00 150

2 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:54.66 07:04 135

3 ALEX FLEGAL Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:57.38 07:05 140

4 JACOB STRAIN Northville, MI m 11-20 00:21:59.34 07:05 128

5 ROHAN BARAD Novi, MI m 11-20 00:26:19.52 08:29 129

6 LUCA PRIOR -, US m 11-20 00:27:02.59 08:43 654
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7 JAKE DEVOS-ROY Farmington, MI m 11-20 00:27:16.01 08:47 66

8 ED STONE -, US m 11-20 00:27:20.71 08:49 182

9 BRENDAN PERRY Canton, MI m 11-20 00:27:25.09 08:50 74

10 ANTONIO TORRES Livonia, MI m 11-20 00:28:01.02 09:02 28

11 NIKOLAI GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 11-20 00:28:06.20 09:03 37

12 MARK CASTELLANO CASTELLANO Northville, MI m 11-20 00:28:45.64 09:16 50

13 ANDREI GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 11-20 00:28:47.36 09:16 38

14 CONNOR LEE Northville, MI m 11-20 00:28:53.73 09:19 11

15 WILLIE HOWE Northville, MI m 11-20 00:29:05.51 09:22 126

16 KYLE SKINNER Troy, MI m 11-20 00:29:56.81 09:39 13

17 MOHSIN ARSIWALA Livonia, MI m 11-20 00:31:21.61 10:06 54

18 ANDREW DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 11-20 00:33:46.98 10:53 31

19 SETH EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI m 11-20 00:35:09.03 11:19 156

20 DEVIN RAY Romulus, MI m 11-20 00:37:02.62 11:56 90

21 CONNOR BAUGHMAN -, US m 11-20 00:40:06.57 12:55 187

22 DOUG AZEEZ -, US m 11-20 00:42:42.83 13:45 655

m 21-30

1 BRIAN GUIDO Canton, MI m 21-30 00:27:50.77 08:58 46

2 MICHAEL GUIDO Canton, MI m 21-30 00:29:27.23 09:29 47

3 BORIS SO Carleton, MI m 21-30 00:29:37.87 09:33 151

4 ANDREW SASS Redford, MI m 21-30 00:31:19.48 10:05 19

m 31-40

1 MICHAEL LANE Belle River, Canada m 31-40 00:30:03.36 09:41 161

2 JUSTIN CORMIER White Lake, MI m 31-40 00:32:55.88 10:36 124
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3 JEFFREY DEALMEIDA Northville, MI m 31-40 00:33:46.76 10:53 30

4 STEPHEN HIGGINS Northville, MI m 31-40 00:39:09.26 12:37 42

5 CHRIS VEDDER -, US m 31-40 01:04:50.17 20:53 178

m 41-50

1 DAN MALNAR -, US m 41-50 00:26:29.64 08:32 184

2 CHET ANDERSON -, US m 41-50 00:26:31.43 08:33 195

3 GLENN G. HIGGINS Novi, MI m 41-50 00:27:08.35 08:45 96

4 JOHN KOSTRZEWA Northville, MI m 41-50 00:27:24.97 08:50 83

5 MARC ROBINSON Canton, MI m 41-50 00:27:28.70 08:51 75

6 JAMIE VERBLE Northville, MI m 41-50 00:27:28.85 08:51 23

7 CHRISTOPHER CRATTY Canton, MI m 41-50 00:27:34.95 08:53 138

8 TOM VANNOCKER Northville, MI m 41-50 00:28:33.70 09:12 57

9 RANDY LEE Northville, MI m 41-50 00:29:05.18 09:22 10

10 GREG MICHELS -, US m 41-50 00:29:13.24 09:25 176

11 JUSTIN POLITI Northville, MI m 41-50 00:29:16.76 09:26 163

12 TIM MORRISEY -, US m 41-50 00:29:23.53 09:28 191

13 JOHN SHOEMAKER -, US m 41-50 00:29:28.50 09:30 172

14 GLEN MUDGE Canton, MI m 41-50 00:31:18.62 10:05 132

15 JOHN ZAIN Canton, MI m 41-50 00:31:53.25 10:16 144

16 SRGJAN DIMITRIEVIKJ Northville, MI m 41-50 00:32:13.40 10:23 60

17 DOUGLAS STRAIN Northville, MI m 41-50 00:32:51.59 10:35 69

18 CHIPP VIERS Northville, MI m 41-50 00:33:15.10 10:43 95

19 JIM MCCABE -, US m 41-50 00:34:11.78 11:01 171

20 JERRY OSTERKAMP Taylor, MI m 41-50 00:34:25.87 11:05 165

21 TODD BARBER -, US m 41-50 00:34:31.05 11:07 197
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22 DAVE AZEET -, US m 41-50 00:36:09.44 11:39 652

23 DANIEL LINDENMEYER Northville, MI m 41-50 00:39:16.26 12:39 70

24 ERIK EASTRIDGE Romulus, MI m 41-50 00:39:45.36 12:48 157

25 TIM BAUGHMAN -, US m 41-50 00:40:01.71 12:54 186

26 GENE GRABOWSKI Plymouth, MI m 41-50 00:47:23.82 15:16 36

27 STEPHEN SEDORE Plymouth, MI m 41-50 01:01:50.55 19:55 92

28 JIM SORENSEN Plymouth, MI m 41-50 01:03:07.21 20:19 80

29 MICHAEL MOORE Northville, MI m 41-50 01:03:17.67 20:23 97

m 51-60

1 PAT MORRISSEY Northville, MI m 51-60 00:26:31.27 08:33 91

2 HANK SULLIVAN -, US m 51-60 00:28:33.97 09:12 169

3 REYNOLD MIRABITOR -, US m 51-60 00:28:37.57 09:13 193

4 SCOTT LARICHE Northville, MI m 51-60 00:29:15.75 09:26 73

5 RODNEY UPLINGER Flat Rock, MI m 51-60 00:30:00.77 09:40 25

6 KEVIN GIRBACH Northville, MI m 51-60 00:31:10.69 10:03 6

7 THOMAS KAKOS Dearborn, MI m 51-60 00:33:21.66 10:45 62

8 HOMERO HINOJOSA Novi, MI m 51-60 00:33:23.05 10:45 88

9 TIM KOLLING -, US m 51-60 00:34:53.37 11:14 168

10 TERRY WHITFIELD -, US m 51-60 00:38:53.09 12:31 175

11 MIKE EARLEY Trenton, MI m 51-60 00:47:05.11 15:10 81

12 EDWARD PETERSON Northville, MI m 51-60 00:47:09.62 15:11 147

13 JIM CASTELLANO Northville, MI m 51-60 00:51:40.92 16:39 52

14 KURT FINKBEINER Northville, MI m 51-60 00:53:09.35 17:07 86

15 RON LEMMING -, US m 51-60 01:03:23.49 20:25 177
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m 61-99

1 BRAD EMONS -, US m 61-99 00:29:09.00 09:23 192

2 GEORGE KASDORF Ann Arbor, MI m 61-99 00:29:14.34 09:25 79

3 GARY QUICK Northville, MI m 61-99 00:29:17.08 09:26 34

4 KEN PRATT Ballwin, MO m 61-99 00:30:06.34 09:42 56

5 JACK FORTNEY -, US m 61-99 00:30:40.37 09:53 170

6 LAWRENCE FALLAT Taylor, MI m 61-99 00:43:52.90 14:08 166

7 TIM MCCOY Lansing, MI m 61-99 00:44:54.81 14:28 142

8 GARY DEMARS Northville, MI m 61-99 00:59:57.12 19:18 153

9 BOB SEDORE Plymouth, MI m 61-99 01:01:49.55 19:54 93

10 DAVID PORTER Center Line, MI m 61-99 01:03:47.34 20:32 67
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